Industrial/Institutional
LED Luminaires
PRICE LIST w.e.f. 1st March 2016
Havells State of the art Luminaire Plant, Neemrana
Neemrana Lighting Plant Japanese Flexible CNC controlled steel fabrication process
Powder Coating Paint ShopItalian Robotised Box Bending Machines
ISO-14001
Certified
OHSAS-18001
Certified
ISO-9001
Certified
ISO-50001
Certified
INtroductIoN of HaveLLS
Havells India Limited is a $1.4 Billion leading Fast Moving Electrical Goods (FMEG) Company with a strong global footprint.
Havells enjoys enviable market dominance across a wide spectrum of products, including Industrial & Domestic Circuit
Protection Devices, Cables & Wires, Motors, Pumps, Fans, Modular Switches, Home Appliances, Electric Water Heaters,
Power Capacitors, CFL Lamps, Luminaires for Domestic, Commercial and industrial Applications.
Havells in 2007 created history by acquiring world’s renowned lighting company Sylvania thus registering itself amongst
top 4 lighting companies in the world. Today, Havells owns some of the most prestigious global brands like Havells,
Crabtree, Sylvania, Concord, Luminance and Standard. Its global network constitutes of 6500 professionals across 91
branches & representative offices in over 50 countries. Its 11 state-of-the-art manufacturing plants in India located at
Haridwar, Baddi, Noida, Sahibabad, Faridabad, Alwar, Neemrana and 7 world class manufacturing plants located in
Europe, Latin America, Africa & China are manufacturing globally acclaimed products, synonymous with excellence and
precision in the electrical industry.
A 20000 strong global distribution network continuously strives to set new benchmarks in prompt delivery and service to
customers – powering their smiles like none other electrical brand in the country. Further to this the company pioneered the
concept of exclusive brand showroom in the electrical industry with ‘Havells Galaxy’. Today over 250 plus Havells Galaxies
across the country are helping customers, both domestic and commercial, to choose from a wide variety of products for
different applications. Havells became the first FMEG Company to offer door step service via its initiative ‘Havells Connect’.
Thanks to the quality of products and quicker service, it has minimum customer complaints and highest customer satisfaction.
Havells alongwith its brands, have earned the distinction of being the preferred choice of electrical products for discerning
individuals and industrial consumers both in India and abroad. Havells offers same quality products for both Indian and
international markets. Havells products & processes have acquired a number of International quality certifications, like BASEC,
CSA, KEMA, CB, CE, ASTA, CPA, SEMKO, SIRIUM (Malaysia), SPRING (Singapore), TSE  Turkey), SNI (Indonesia) and EDD
(Bahrain) – thus complying with stringent quality norms at even the most testing  markets, worldwide. It is committed to keep
powering the world with its state-of-the-art innovations and energyefficient solutions. Currently 70% of its product offering
is energy efficient.
Social and environmental responsibility has been at the forefront of Havells operating philosophy and as a result the company
consistently contributes to socially responsible activities. For instance, the company is providing mid-day meal across
666 government schools in Alwar district, covering 50000 students per day. Besides this company has acquired land for
constructing a larger kitchen with all the modern facilities to serve freshly cooked food to 50000 students in the area. The
group company, QRG Healthcare runs a 140 bed hospital in Faridabad and will soon launch another 450 bed hospital in
Faridabad by end of the year. In the past, the company has generously contributed to the society during various national
calamities like the Bihar Flood, Tsunami and Kargil National Relief Fund etc.
The essence of Havells’ success lies in the expertise of its fine team of professionals, strong relationships with associates and
the ability to adapt quickly and efficiently, coupled with the vision to always think ahead.
LUMINAIRES
INNovatIoN aNd HaveLLS LumINaIreS
At Havells we have always believed that Light is the Fourth Dimension of Architecture. However, apart from necessary or
required lighting, there are a host of possibilities of creating architecture with light. Light can divide and structure rooms.
Light can guide and direct. Light can emphasize and present architecture. We intend our luminaries to be a perfect tool in
design with light. We understand that Every space of architecture demands a treatment with specific Light  applications.
This has  been the hallmark of every Product that finally comes out of our Factory.Our Luminaires are not merely a toll for
Illumination but goes further.Our Excellence is in every step of Manufacturing from Opto Electronics to LED technology and
thus Finally Integrating the same in our state of the art plants.The Result-a Product our customers can rely on Aspects of
Safety,Performance and Reliability.
We present our latest Offerings that have come out after feedback received from Clients Customers and Designers alike.
Office Lighting paradigms have been redefined with advent of open Plan Offices,We are proud to present our range
encompassing the same.Industry have found a focus with Make in India Campaign ,Our latest state of the art range
covering Industry lighting major and specific Requirements is presented,Street Lights we understand should not only be a
social Security but be intelligent to be in Tune with latest Technology,We have Programmable Controlled and Solar street
as well Light solution in Landscape range  has been given a facelift and new Products have been introduced in sync with
market dynamics and Needs.
People and the environmental footprint are central to our approach and form the basis of our sustainability policy We
combine our innovation and know-how with an extensive experience of creating lighting solutions that make people feel
good, visually, biologically and emotionally. We believe in responsibility and sustainability – for our customers, employees and
future generations.
In addition to product strength, superior customer service has long been a hallmark of Havells From product specification
and selection through delivery and beyond, our people are committed to making it easy for you to get the products and the
information you need, when you need them.
Content
GeNeraL coNdItIoNS of BuSINeSS
 Commercial Lighting 2 - 6
 Industrial Lighitng 7 - 9
 Area Lighting 10 - 10
 Landscape Lighting 11 - 11
 Road Lighting 12 - 14
 Solar Street Lighting 15 - 15
1. Prices are in Indian `.
2. All prices are subject to Havells general terms & conditions of business.
3. Prices are inclusive of excise duty as per prevailing rate at the time of supply. Any statutory variation will be to purchaser’s account.
4. MRP indicates maximum retail price. Product can’t sold above MRP. Taxes & local levies as aaplicable is inclusive.
5. Prices of all LED luminaires in this price list are for standard luminaires.
6. Goods are despatched by us on Purchaser’s risk. All claims for loss, damage or shortage will be filed by the Purchasers directly with
 the carriers.
7. Warranty voids for LED fixtures including drivers, if individual points of installations are not provided with proper earthing.
8. As far as possible orders should be placed in case lot multiples.
9. All orders shall be placed in writing.
10. Disputes, if any are subject to Delhi jurisdiction only.
11. This Price List supersedes all our previous Price Lists.
12. Prices are subject to change without notice.
13.  Continuous design improvement is a routine practice at Havells. Data provided may change without any prior intimation. Customers are
advised to reconfirm the data or product dimensions before purchase with our local offices.
14. Company reserves the right to issue amendments, which may arise due to any errors in the price list.
LED LIGHTING
1 Industrial/Institutional LED Luminaires Price List w.e.f. 1st March 2016
INtegRa
Ascend design, energy efficient compact glare free LED down-lighter with integrated driver.
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
10W LED 3000K LHEBJNP5OZ1W010 Diffused 1175/- 12
10W LED 4000K LHEBJNP6IZ1W010 Diffused 1175/- 12
10W LED 6000K LHEBJNP7IZ1W010 Diffused 1175/- 12
15W LED 3000K LHEBJNP5OZ1W015 Diffused 1575/- 08
15W LED 4000K LHEBJNP6OZ1W015 Diffused 1575/- 08
15W LED 6000K LHEBJNP7OZ1W015 Diffused 1575/- 08
24W LED 3000K LHEBJNP5PZ1W024 Diffused 2875/- 06
24W LED 4000K LHEBJNP6PZ1W024 Diffused 2875/- 06
24W LED 6000K LHEBJNP7PZ1W024 Diffused 2875/- 06
Ceiling cutout Ø 90 mm, height 90 mm for 10W, Ceiling cutout Ø 138 mm, height 90 mm for 15W,
Ceiling cutout Ø 175 mm, height 92 mm for 24W.
eNDURa DL 7N/10N
Recess mounted pressure die-cast aluminium luminaire in powder coated white finish in round profile with
optimized heat sink for efficient heat dissipation and separate replaceable electronic driver.
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
7W LED 3000K LHEBJNP5PZ1W007 Diffused 1100/- 12
7W LED 4000K LHEBJNP6PZ1W007 Diffused 1100/- 12
7W LED 6000K LHEBJNP7PZ1W007 Diffused 1100/- 12
10W LED 4000K LHEBJNP6PZ1W010 Diffused 1350/- 12
10W LED 6000K LHEBJNP7IN1W010 Diffused 1350/- 12
Ceiling cutout Ø 100 mm, height 53 mm.
eNDURa DL 12/15/18 NeO
Recess mounted pressure die-cast aluminium luminaire in powder coated white finish in round profile with
optimized heat sink for efficient heat dissipation and separate replaceable electronic driver.
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
12W LED 3000K LHEJNP5CPZ1W012 Diffused 1750/- 12
12W LED 4000K LHEJNP6CPZ1W012 Diffused 1750/- 12
12W LED 6000K LHEJNP7CPZ1W012 Diffused 1750/- 12
15W LED 3000K LHEBJNP5IN1W015 Diffused 1880/- 12
15W LED 4000K LHEBJNP6IN1W015 Diffused 1880/- 12
15W LED 6000K LHEBJNP7IN1W015 Diffused 1880/- 12
18W LED 3000K LHEBJNP5PZ1W018 Diffused 1995/- 12
18W LED 4000K LHEBJNP6PZ1W018 Diffused 1995/- 12
18W LED 6000K LHEBJNP7IN1W018 Diffused 1995/- 12
Ceiling cutout Ø 155 mm, height 45 mm.
endura DL 21N/25N
Recess mounted LED downlighter elegantly designed pressure die-cast Al. heat sink for efficient heat
dissipation and separate replaceable electronic driver.
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
21W LED 4000K LHEBJNP6IZ1W021 Diffused 2995/- 08
21W LED 6000K LHEBJNP7IZ1W021 Diffused 2995/- 08
25W LED 4000K LHEBJNP6IZ1W025 Diffused 3495/- 08
25W LED 6000K LHEBJNP7IZ1W025 Diffused 3495/- 08
Ceiling cutout Ø 180 mm, height 68 mm.
C
o
m
m
er
ci
al
 L
ig
ht
in
g
  Industrial/Institutional LED Luminaires Price List w.e.f. 1st March 2016 2
LED LIGHTING
C
o
m
m
er
ci
al
 L
ig
ht
in
g
eNDURa DL 15 SQUaRe
Recess mounted square downlighter with al. extrusion square ring & MS powder coated white housing and
separate replaceable electronic driver.
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
15W LED 4000K LHEWEBP6PL1W015 Diffused 2095/- 12
15W LED 6000K LHEWEBP7PL1W015 Diffused 2095/- 12
Ceiling cutout 174x174 mm, height 45mm.
eNDURa DL NeO SQUaRe SLIM
18W LED edge-lit luminaire suitable for armstrong/grid ceiling complete with separate electronic driver.
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
18W LED 6000K LHEBJNP7IZ1W018 Diffused 2195/- 01
Fixture size 200x200 mm.
eNDURa DL 7 SQUaRe
Recess mounted square downlighter with al. extrusion square ring & MS powder coated white housing and
separate replaceable electronic driver.
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
7W LED 4000K LHEWEBP6PL1W007 Diffused 1395/- 12
7W LED 6000K LHEWEBP7PL1W007 Diffused 1395/- 12
Ceiling cutout 124x124 mm, height 45mm.
eNDURa DL SURFaCe
Surface mounted LED downlighter in powder coated white finish with integrated electronic driver.
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
15W LED 4000K LHEAAGP6IA2W012 General Spread 2295/- 10
15W LED 6000K LHEAAGP7IA2W012 General Spread 2295/- 10
21W LED 6000K LHEAAGP7IA1W018 General Spread 2795/- 10
INtegRa (SURFaCe)
Slim, energy efficient, glare free, round LED down-lighter Ideally suited for low ceiling area.
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
15W LED 3000K LHEAAGP5PL1W015 General Spread 1875/- 12
15W LED 4000K LHEAAGP6PL1W015 General Spread 1875/- 12
15W LED 6000K LHEAAGP7PL1W015 General Spread 1875/- 12
SPaRkLe
Environmental friendly, new generation, energy saving, recess mounted downlighter with high power COB
LED as light source & clear glass and separate replaceable electronic driver.
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
10W LED 3000K LHEBLUPDUE1W010 35º spread 2050/- 06
10W LED 6000K LHEBLUPFUE1W010 35º spread 2050/- 06
20W LED 6000K LHEBLUPDIE1W020 35º spread 2950/- 06
20W LED 6000K LHEBLUPFIE1W020 35º spread 2950/- 06
30W LED 3000K LHEBLUPDIE1W030 35º spread 4700/- 06
30W LED 6000K LHEBLUPFIE1W030 35º spread 4700/- 06
40W LED 3000K LHEBLUPDIE1W040 35º spread 6700/- 06
40W LED 6000K LHEBLUPFIE1W040 35º spread 6700/- 06
Ceiling cutout Ø 100 mm, height 68 mm for 10W, Ceiling cutout Ø 118 mm, height 70 mm for 20W,
Ceiling cutout Ø 172 mm, height 103 mm for 30W, Ceiling cutout Ø 198 mm, height 120 mm for 40W.
APPLIED FORDESIGNREGISTRATION
LED LIGHTING
3 Industrial/Institutional LED Luminaires Price List w.e.f. 1st March 2016
C
o
m
m
er
ci
al
 L
ig
ht
in
g
SOFtLINe BRILLIaNt NeO
34W recess softline luminaire suitable for armstrong/grid ceiling with high brightness LEDs and PMMA
extruded diffuser giving glare free light and good aesthetic appeal.
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
34W LED 4000K LHEWEBP6UL1W036 Diffused 4900/- 02
34W LED 6000K LHEWEBP7IN1W036 Diffused 4900/- 02
Fixture size 595x595 mm.
SCOOP
Innovative direct/indirect luminaire suitable for armstrong/grid ceiling with hight brightness LEDs and conical
de-glaring prism center panel for efficient down light.
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
42W LED 4000K LHEWEEP6PL1W042 Diffused 6500/- 02
42W LED 6000K LHEWEEP7PL1W042 Diffused 6500/- 02
Fixture size 595x595 mm.
eNDURa LeD WaLL WaSHeR
Recess mounted LED wall washer in powder coated white finish and separate replaceable electronic driver.
Ceiling cutout Ø 112 mm, depth 64 mm, height 95 mm for 15W, Ceiling cutout Ø 144 mm, depth 97 mm,
height 125 mm for 25W, Ceiling cutout Ø 176 mm, depth 125 mm, height 150 mm for 35W.
Note: LED driver to be ordered separately.
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
15W LED 3000K LHESAHPBNN1W015 30º spread 3750/- 08
15W LED 6000K LHESAHPGNN1W015 30º spread 3750/- 08
15W LED Driver LHGDADDBHQA1015 - 750/- 40
25W LED 3000K LHESAHPBNN1W025 40º spread 6500/- 08
25W LED 6000K LHESAHPGNN1W025 40º spread 6500/- 08
25W LED Driver LHGDNDDBHQA1025 - 1000/- 40
35W LED 3000K LHESAHPBNN1W035 40º spread 8250/- 04
35W LED 6000K LHESAHPGNN1W035 40º spread 8250/- 04
35W LED Driver LHGDTDDBHRA1035 - 1750/- 40
NOVaStaR NeO 5W
Energy efficient 5W LED spotlight for low ceiling height applications. An alternative for MR16 halogen lamp.
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
5W LED 3000K LHEEAYPAIH1W005 40º spread 695/- 20
5W LED 4000K LHEEAYPDIH1W005 40º spread 695/- 20
5W LED 6000K LHEEAYPFIH1W005 40º spread 695/- 20
Suitable for Havells recommended MR16 luminaire.
NOVaStaR NeO 7W
Energy efficient 7W LED spotlight for low ceiling height applications. An alternative for MR16 halogen lamp.
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
7W LED 3000K LHEEAYPAPH1W007 40º spread 895/- 30
7W LED 4000K LHEEAYPDPH1W007 40º spread 895/- 30
7W LED 6000K LHEEAYPFPIH1W007 40º spread 895/- 30
Suitable for Havells recommended MR16 luminaire.
eNDURa FLat IP40
Modern 2x2 LED panel for recessed dust-free installation with high brightness LEDs for glare-free
homogenous illumination.
Ceiling cutout 580x580 mm.
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
34W LED 4000K LHEWEBP6PL4W034 Diffused 8500/- 02
34W LED 6000K LHEWEBP7PL4W034 Diffused 8500/- 02
42W LED 4000K LHEWEBP6PL4W042 Diffused 8800/- 02
42W LED 6000K LHEWEBP7PL4W042 Diffused 8800/- 02
48W LED 4000K LHEWEBP6PL4W048 Diffused 9000/- 02
48W LED 6000K LHEWEBP7PL4W048 Diffused 9000/- 02
LED LIGHTING
  Industrial/Institutional LED Luminaires Price List w.e.f. 1st March 2016 4
C
o
m
m
er
ci
al
 L
ig
ht
in
g
eNDURa SLIM PRO PaNeL
36W LED edge-lit luminaire suitable for armstrong/grid ceiling complete with separate electronic driver.
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
36W LED 3000K LHECDIL5PN1W036 Diffused 4850/- 04
36W LED 6000K LHECDIL7PN1W036 Diffused 4850/- 04
36W LED Driver LSSLOW0100 - 1350/- 40
Fixture size 595x595 mm.
Note: LED driver to be ordered separately. Edge-lit luminaire is not suitable for POP ceiling.
eNDURa SMaLL WINDOW
High efficacy 2x2 recess LED luminaire with concentrated light for homogenous illumination.
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
25W LED 4000K LHEWDRP6PL1W025 Opal 4000/- 02
25W LED 6000K LHEWDRP7PL1W025 Opal 4000/- 02
34W LED 4000K LHEWDRP6IL1W034 Opal 4200/- 02
34W LED 6000K LHEWDRP7IL1W034 Opal 4200/- 02
Fixture size 595x595 mm.
PLUtO NeO PaNeL 2x2
High efficacy 2x2 recess LED flat panel with high brightness LED for glare-free homogenous illumination.
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
34W LED 4000K LHEWEBP6IN1W034 Diffused 5300/- 02
34W LED 6000K LHEWEBP7IN1W034 Diffused 5300/- 02
42W LED 4000K LHEWEBP6IN1W042 Diffused 5600/- 02
42W LED 6000K LHEWEBP7IN1W042 Diffused 5600/- 02
Fixture size 595x595 mm. Ceiling cutout 580x580 mm.
PLUtO 2x2
Aesthetically designed 2x2 LED Flat panel which provides soft-light and glare free symmetrical illumination.
Also for POP ceilings.
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
34W LED 4000K LHEEBP6CUL1W034 Diffused 5500/- 02
34W LED 6000K LHEEBP7CUL1W034 Diffused 5500/- 02
48W LED 6000K LHEWEBP7UL1W048 Diffused 6900/- 02
Fixture size 595x595 mm. Ceiling cutout 580x580 mm.
PLUtO NeO PaNeL 2x1
High efficacy 2x1 recess LED flat panel with high brightness LED for glare-free homogenous illumination.
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
20W LED 4000K LHEWEBP6PL1W020 Diffused 3800/- 02
20W LED 6000K LHEWEBP7PL1W020 Diffused 3800/- 02
34W LED 4000K LHEWEBP6IL1W034 Diffused 4200/- 02
34W LED 6000K LHEWEBP7IL1W034 Diffused 4200/- 02
Fixture size 595x295 mm. Ceiling cutout 580x280 mm.
PLUtO NeO PaNeL 1x1
High efficacy 1x1 recess LED flat panel with high brightness LED for glare-free homogenous illumination.
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
15W LED 4000K LHEWEBP6IN1W015 Diffused 2500/- 01
15W LED 5700K LHEWEBP7IN1W015 Diffused 2500/- 01
Fixture size 295x295 mm. Ceiling cutout 280x280 mm.
LED LIGHTING
5 Industrial/Institutional LED Luminaires Price List w.e.f. 1st March 2016
C
o
m
m
er
ci
al
 L
ig
ht
in
g
PLUtO (SURFaCe)
Aesthetically designed 2x2 & 4x1 LED flat panel for Surface/Suspended mounting which provides soft-light
and glare free symmetrical illumination.
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
34W LED 4000K (2x2) LHEWEBP6ON1W034 Diffused 5800/- 02
34W LED 6000K (2x2) LHEWEBP7NL1W036 Diffused 5800/- 02
34W LED 4000K (4x1) LHEWEBP6PN1W034 Diffused 5800/- 02
34W LED 6000K (4x1) LHEWEBP7PN1W036 Diffused 5800/- 02
Fixture size 595x595 mm (2’x2’). Fixture size 1155x295 mm (4’x1’).
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
34W LED 4000K LHEWDRP6PL1W034 Diffused 4394/- 02
34W LED 6000K LHEWDRP7PL1W034 Diffused 4394/- 02
42W LED 4000K LHEWDRP6PL1W042 Diffused 4800/- 02
42W LED 6000K LHEWDRP7PL1W042 Diffused 4800/- 02
VeNUS NeO
Ultra modern designed architectural 2x2 LED luminaire which provides soft-light and glare free symmetrical
illumination.
Fixture size 595x595 mm.
PLUtO 4x1
Aesthetically designed 4x1 LED Flat panel which provides soft-light and glare free symmetrical illumination.
Also for POP ceilings.
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
34W LED 4000K LHEWEBP6PL1W034 Diffused 5500/- 02
34W LED 6000K LHEWEBP7PN1W034 Diffused 5500/- 02
42W LED 4000K LHECDNL6PL1W042 Diffused 5800/- 02
42W LED 6000K LHECDNL7PL1W042 Diffused 5800/- 02
Fixture size 1195x295 mm. Ceiling cutout 1180x280 mm.
CONSta LeD
Suspended architectural LED luminaire provides soft-light and glare free symmetrical illumination also
available in continuous mounting option.
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
20W LED 3000K LHECDOL5PW1W020 Diffused 3100/- 04
20W LED 4000K LHECDOL6PW1W020 Diffused 3100/- 04
20W LED 6000K LHECDOL7PW1W020 Diffused 3100/- 04
40W LED 3000K LHECDOL5PW1W040 Diffused 5300/- 04
40W LED 4000K LHECDOL6PW1W040 Diffused 5300/- 04
40W LED 6000K LHEYBYP7PE1W040 Diffused 5300/- 04
Note: Suspention wire included in the packing.
aVION
Energy saving, environmental friendly, long life, decorative, corrosion resistant, impact proof, suspended
luminaires with PC diffuser and extruded aluminium anodised housing with LEDs as light source.
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
40W LED 4000K LHEDDGN6IX1W040 Diffused 9950/- 01
40W LED 5000K LHEDDGN7IX1W040 Diffused 9950/- 01
Note: Suspention wire included in the packing.
LED LIGHTING
  Industrial/Institutional LED Luminaires Price List w.e.f. 1st March 2016 6
In
d
us
tr
ia
l L
ig
ht
in
g
eNDURa Bay BRIte
Energy saving, environmental friendly, long life, exclusive innovative pressure die-cast aluminium IP66 Bay
light with high power LEDs as light source, suitable for highlighting architectural features or retail spaces.
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
80W LED 6000K LHEPCOU7IN7J080 General Spread 15500/- 04
90W LED 6000K LHELAWU7PN7J090 General Spread 16000/- 04
120W LED 6000K LHELAWU7IN7J120 General Spread 24000/- 02
150W LED 6000K LHEPCZU7IN7J150 General Spread 24500/- 02
eNDURa Bay BRIte NeO
Energy saving, environmental friendly, long life, exclusive innovative pressure die-cast aluminium IP66 Bay
light with high power LEDs as light source, suitable for highlighting architectural features or retail spaces.
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
90W LED 6000K LHELAWU7IN7J090 General Spread 16500/- 04
Frame LSSLOG0004 - 850/- 04
MagNUM LeD 24W IP66
Energy saving, environmental friendly, long life, corrosion resistant, impact proof, surface mounting IP66
luminaire with PC housing in opal finish suitable for wet location with high brightness LEDs.
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
24W LED 6000K (4 ft.) LHFKAWN7UC8W024 Diffused 4490/- 12
eNDURa MagNUM 20W & 40W - IP65
Energy saving, environmental friendly, long life, corrosion resistant, impact proof, surface mounting luminaire
with PC housing & opal finish cover suitable for wet location with LEDs as light source.
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
20W LED 6000K (2 ft.) LHEKAWN7PZ6J020 Diffused 3560/- 06
40W LED 6000K (4 ft.) LHEKAWN7IZ6J040 Diffused 7100/- 06
eNDURa WeLL gLaSS NeO - IP65
Environmental friendly, energy saving long life corrosion resistant, vertical/horizontal surface mounting
pressure die-cast aluminium well glass luminaires with high power LED as light source.
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
24W LED 6000K LHEMABNDPN6S024 Diffused 5000/- 06
40W LED 6000K LHEMABNDPN7S040 Diffused 5800/- 06
eNDURa HIgHBRIte
Energy saving, environment friendly & robust open type vertical Highbay/Mediumbay LED luminaire with high
power COB LED as light source.
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
50W LED 6000K LHELAWUDPC5K050 General Spread 10500/- 01
90W LED 6000K LHELAWUDUC6K090 General Spread 18000/- 01
150W LED 6000K LHELAWUDPC5K150 General Spread 22000/- 01
eNDURa LINeaR LeD
Wall mounted LED batten, extruded aluminium heat sink provided for efficient heat dissipation & integrated
electronic driver.
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
12W LED 4000K (2 ft.) LHEWEBP6PL1W012 Diffused 1490/- 10
12W LED 6000K (2 ft.) LHEWEBP7PL1W012 Diffused 1490/- 10
22W LED 4000K (4 ft.) LHEWEBP6PL1W022 Diffused 2470/- 10
22W LED 6000K (4 ft.) LHEWEBP7PL1W022 Diffused 2470/- 10
APPLIED FORDESIGNREGISTRATION
LED LIGHTING
7 Industrial/Institutional LED Luminaires Price List w.e.f. 1st March 2016
In
d
us
tr
ia
l L
ig
ht
in
g
LeD tOP OPeNINg CLeaN ROOM
IP54, dust free & zero maintenance LED clean room top opening luminaire for hygenic facilities.
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
18W LED 6000K (1x1) LHECDDL7PP5W018 Diffused 5200/- 02
34W LED 6000K (1x2) LHECDDL7PN5W034 Diffused 9800/- 02
34W LED 6000K (2x2) LHECDDL7PP5W034 Diffused 11000/- 02
34W LED 6000K (1x2) LHECDRL7PP5I034** Diffused 11200/- 02
42W LED 6000K (2x2) LHECDDL7PP5W042 Diffused 11000/- 02
42W LED 6000K (2x2) LHECDDL7PP5I042* Diffused 12200/- 02
60W LED 6000K (1x4) LHECDDL7PN5W060 Diffused 13000/- 02
60W LED 6000K (2x2) LHECDDL7PP5W060 Diffused 13000/- 02
60W LED 6000K (2x2) LHECDDL7PP5I060* Diffused 14000/- 02
60W LED 6000K (2x2) LHECDRL7PP5I060** Diffused 14600/- 02
Note: * SS top frame available on request. ** SS screwless top frame.
Ceiling cutout 300x300 mm for (LHECDDL7PP5W018), Ceiling cutout 600x300 mm for
(LHECDDL7PN5W034 & LHECDRL7PP5I034**), Ceiling cutout 600x600 mm for (LHECDDL7PP5W034),
Ceiling cutout 600x600 mm for (LHECDDL7PP5W042 & LHECDDL7PP5I042*), Ceiling cutout
1200x300 mm for (LHECDDL7PN5W060), Ceiling cutout 600x600 mm for (LHECDDL7PP5W060,
LHECDDL7PP5I060* & LHECDRL7PP5I060**).
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
18W LED 6000K (1x1) LHECDML7PW5W018 Diffused 3500/- 02
34W LED 6000K (1x2) LHECDLL7PW5W034 Diffused 9300/- 02
34W LED 6000K (1x4) LHECDKL7PW5W034 Diffused 10300/- 02
34W LED 6000K (2x2) LHECDJL7PW5W034 Diffused 10300/- 02
34W LED 6000K (2x2) LHECDJL7PL5W034* Diffused 11700/- 02
34W LED 6000K (1x2) LHECDQL7PP5I034** Diffused 10800/- 02
42W LED 6000K (2x2) LHECDJL7PW5W042 Diffused 10300/- 02
42W LED 6000K (2x2) LHEDDNN7PW5W042 Diffused 10500/- 02
42W LED 6000K (2x2) LHECDJL7PL5W042 Diffused 11700/- 02
42W LED 6000K (2x2) LHECDQL7PP5I042** Diffused 12100/- 02
60W LED 6000K (1x4) LHECDKL7PW5W060 Diffused 12200/- 02
60W LED 6000K (2x2) LHECDJL7PW5W060 Diffused 12200/- 02
60W LED 6000K (2x2) LHEDDNN7PW5W060 Diffused 12400/- 02
60W LED 6000K (2x2) LHECDJL7PL5W060* Diffused 13600/- 02
80W LED 6000K (2x2) LHECDJL7PW5W080 Diffused 16000/- 02
Note: * SS top frame available on request. ** SS screwless top frame available on request.
Ceiling cutout 300x300 mm for (LHECDML7PW5W018), Ceiling cutout 600x300 mm
for (LHECDLL7PW5W034 & LHECDQL7PP5I034**), Ceiling cutout 1200x300 mm for
(LHECDKL7PW5W034), Ceiling cutout 600x600 mm for (LHECDJL7PW5W034 & LHECDJL7PL5W034*),
Ceiling cutout 600x600 mm for (LHECDJL7PW5W042, LHEDDNN7PW5W042, LHECDJL7PL5W042 &
LHECDQL7PP5I042**), Ceiling cutout 1200x300 mm for (LHECDKL7PW5W060), Ceiling cutout 600x600
mm for (LHECDJL7PW5W060, LHEDDNN7PW5W060 & LHECDJL7PL5W060*), Ceiling cutout 600x600
mm for (LHECDJL7PW5W080).
LeD BOttOM OPeNINg CLeaN ROOM
IP54, dust free & zero maintenance LED clean room bottom opening luminaire for hygenic facilities.
tItaNIa SLeek t5 LeD tUBeLIgHt (Double Side Connection)
Ultra bright LED Tubelight (double side connection with LED driver) with very high efficacy suited for
installation in existing tubelight G5 lamp holders to give glare free light.
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
18W LED LHLDCNVENL8Z018 Diffused 1200/- 25
18W LED LHLDCNVNNL8Z018 Diffused 1200/- 25
Driver LSSLOXO100 - 550/- 25
WaLkaBLe tRay FOR tOP OPeNINg CLeaN ROOM FIXtUReS
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Size (mm) MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
Walkable Tray 1x1 for TOCR LSSLOW0071 440x440 2500/- 02
Walkable Tray 1x2 for TOCR LSSLOW0072 440x740 3300/- 02
Walkable Tray 1x4 for TOCR LSSLOW0073 440x1340 5400/- 02
Walkable Tray 2x2 for TOCR LSSLOW0074 740x740 4400/- 02
LED LIGHTING
  Industrial/Institutional LED Luminaires Price List w.e.f. 1st March 2016 8
In
d
us
tr
ia
l L
ig
ht
in
g
tItaNIa 18W LeD PL-L
Ultra bright LED PL-L with very high efficacy suited for installation in existing 2G11 lamp holders to give
glare free light.
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
18W LED LHLDEJNEUL7Z018 Diffused 1250/- 25
PHOtON PLUS LeD tUBeLIgHt
Ultra bright LED Tubelight (double side connection) with very high efficacy suited for installation in existing
tubelight G13 lamp holders to give glare free light.
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
18W LED LHLDCLXENL8X018 Diffused 900/- 25
tItaNIa PRO LeD tUBe LIgHt (Double Side Connection)
Ultra bright LED Tubelight (double side connection) with very high efficacy suited for installation in existing
tubelight G13 lamp holders to give glare free light.
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
18W LED LHLDDBXEUL7Z018 Diffused 1100/- 10
20W LED LHLDDBXEUL7Z020 Diffused 1150/- 10
tItaNIa LeD tUBe LIgHt (Single Side Connection)
Ultra bright LED Tubelight (single side connection) with very high efficacy suited for installation in existing
tubelight G13 lamp holders to give glare free light.
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
10W LED LHEYBWP7IG1S010 Diffused 1000/- 10
22W LED LHLDDBXNMN7Z022 Diffused 1300/- 25
PHOtON ULtRa LeD tUBeLIgHt (Single Side Connection)
Ultra bright LED Tubelight (single side connection) with very high efficacy suited for installation in existing
tubelight G13 lamp holders to give glare free light.
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
10W LED LHLDCLXNUL7Z010 Diffused 480/- 10
15W LED (High Lumen) LHLDCLXNUL7Z015 Diffused 700/- 25
16W LED LHLDCLXNUK8Z016 Diffused 660/- 25
18W LED LHLDCLXNUK8Z018 Diffused 670/- 25
20W LED LHLDCLXNUK8Z020 Diffused 700/- 25
RegaL BatteN FOR LeD tUBe (Single Side Connection)
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
Upto 1x22W LED Tube  LHFYBYPNIA1W022 Diffused 350/- 10
Upto 2x22W LED Tube LHFYBYG2IN1W020 Diffused 415/- 10
RegaL BatteN FOR LeD tUBe (Double Side Connection)
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
Upto 1x22W LED Tube  LHFYBWP1TB1W020 Diffused 350/- 10
Upto 2x22W LED Tube LHFYBWP2TB1W020 Diffused 415/- 10
LED LIGHTING
9 Industrial/Institutional LED Luminaires Price List w.e.f. 1st March 2016
Jeta NeO 30 & 50 LeD IP65
Energy saving IP65 flood light luminaire with high power COB LED as light source.
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
30W LED 5000K LHEPBFUEIN6W030 Symmetric 4900/- 01
50W LED 5000K LHEPBFUEIN6W050 Symmetric 7800/- 01
Jeta LINeaR
Exclusive innovative designed, long life versatile pressure die-cast aluminium IP65 flood light luminaire with
high power LED as light source.
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
80W LED 6000K LHEUACN7PN6K080 Symmetric 18800/- 01
100W LED 6000K LHEUACN7PN6K100 Symmetric 20500/- 01
150W LED 6000K LHEUACN7PN6K150 Symmetric 28500/- 01
Jeta NeO 120/150
Energy saving, environmental friendly, long life, exclusive innovative die-cast aluminium IP65 flood light with
high power LEDs as light source, suitable for highlighting architectural features or retail spaces.
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
120W LED 6000K LHEPCZU7P46J120 Symmetric 23000/- 01
150W LED 6000K LHEPCZU7P46J150 Symmetric 26500/- 01
Jeta PRO 200/240/300
Energy saving, environmental friendly, long life, exclusive innovative die-cast aluminium IP65 flood light with
high power LEDs as light source, suitable for highlighting architectural features or retail spaces.
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
200W LED 6000K LHEPDFU7P47J200 Symmetric 40000/- 01
240W LED 6000K LHEPDFU7P46J240 Symmetric 45000/- 01
300W LED 6000K LHEPDFU7P46J300 Symmetric 63000/- 01
A
re
a
Li
g
ht
in
g
LED LIGHTING
  Industrial/Institutional LED Luminaires Price List w.e.f. 1st March 2016 10
eNDURa RUgBy
Energy saving new generation 10W LED IP65 bulkhead luminaire with opal diffuser.
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
10W LED 6000K LHEOAOP7UZ6W010 General Spread 1720/- 08
eNDURa SPIke
Innovative design, energy saving 3.5W LED Spike luminaire in engineering plastic IP66 housing.
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
3.5W LED 3000K LHEVAWP5UN6K3X5 General Spread 1690/- 50
eNDURa SPRINg 4
Energy saving, sleek 40W LED post top luminaire made of pressure die-cast aluminium IP65 housing & opal
diffuser.
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
40W LED 6000K LHEVBBP7IN6J040 General Spread 38000/- 01
Suitable for pole dia Ø 76 mm.
eNDURa SPRINg 5
Energy saving, exclusive design 40W LED post top luminaire made of pressure die-cast aluminium IP65
housing & clear glass.
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
40W LED 6000K LHEVBCP7PN6J040 General Spread 38000/- 01
Suitable for pole dia Ø 76 mm.
eNDURa SPRINg 6
New generation, post-top, energy saving, environmental friendly, long life aesthetically designed with good
indirect symmetrical light distribution, die-cast aluminium landscape luminaire with high power COB LED as
light source.
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
35W LED 5000K LHLC18145099 General Spread 18000/- 01
Suitable for pole dia Ø 75 mm.
MUSHROOM
New generation, energy saving, environmental friendly, long life aesthetically designed die-cast aluminium
landscape luminaire for downward lighting with high power LED as light source.
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
16W LED 6000K LHLC16145099 General Spread 9500/- 01
La
nd
sc
ap
e
Li
g
ht
in
g
LED LIGHTING
11 Industrial/Institutional LED Luminaires Price List w.e.f. 1st March 2016
eNDURa CItyLINeR NeO
New generation energy saving & environmental friendly long life Versatile pressure die-cast aluminium IP66
roadway luminaire with high power LEDs as light source and electronic driver.
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
15W LED LHETAXU7IN6W015 Asymmetric 3850/- 01
20W LED LHETAXU7UN6J020 Asymmetric 4250/- 01
24W LED LHETAXU7UN6W024 Asymmetric 5400/- 01
eNDURa CItyLIte PLatINUM
New generation energy saving & environmental friendly long life Versatile pressure die-cast aluminium IP66
roadway luminaire with high power LED as light source with acrylic cover.
Suitable for pole dia Ø 43 mm (max.).
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
15W LED LHEWEBP7PL6S015 Asymmetric 2700/- 01
20W LED LHEWEBP7PL6S020 Asymmetric 2800/- 01
25W LED LHEWEBP7PL6S025 Asymmetric 3050/- 01
30W LED LHEWEBP7PL6S030 Asymmetric 4000/- 01
Suitable for pole dia Ø 43 mm (max.).
PLatINUM tg
New generation energy saving & environmental friendly long life Versatile pressure die-cast aluminium IP66
roadway luminaire with high power LED as light source with toughened glass.
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
25W LED LHETAXU7PA6J025 Asymmetric 2950/- 01
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
48W LED — Asymmetric 12500/- 01
70W LED LHEWEBP7PN6G070 Asymmetric 14500/- 01
eNDURa CItyLIte DazzLe
Aluminium Die-cast housing with efficient heat dissipation design. Green painted housing with UV treated
coating.
Suitable for pole dia Ø 37 mm (max.).
eNDURa CItyLINeR StyLO
Aesthetically designed pressure die-cast aluminium housing with top opening service cover with tilt & turn
bracket arrangement & safety switch for disconnecting fixture from power supply.
Suitable for pole dia Ø 63 mm (max.).
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
70W LED LHEWEBP7PN6J070 Asymmetric 24000/- 01
90W LED LHEWEBP7PN6J090 Asymmetric 30000/- 01
eNDURa CItyLINeR StyLO+
Aesthetically designed pressure die-cast aluminium housing with top opening service cover with tilt & turn
bracket arrangement & safety switch for disconnecting fixture from power supply.
Suitable for pole dia Ø 63 mm (max.).
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
120W LED LHEWEBP7PN6J120 Asymmetric 45000/- 01
150W LED LHEWEBP7PN6J150 Asymmetric 49000/- 01
eNDURa CItyLINeR UBeR
Aesthetically designed pressure die-cast aluminium housing with top opening service cover.
Suitable for pole dia Ø 64 mm (max.).
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
90W LED LHEWEBP7PN6H090 Asymmetric 26000/- 01
120W LED LHEWEBP7PN6H120 Asymmetric 28000/- 01
210W LED — Asymmetric 48000/- 01
R
o
ad
 L
ig
ht
in
g
LED LIGHTING
  Industrial/Institutional LED Luminaires Price List w.e.f. 1st March 2016 12
Suitable for pole dia Ø 36 mm (max.).
R
o
ad
 L
ig
ht
in
g
SOLaR DC StReet LIgHt ( With Inbuilt CCU)
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
7W Solar DC Street Light CW INTG PWM LHKTBJU7IB7J007 5200/- 01
9W Solar DC Street Light CW INTG PWM LHKTBJU7IB7J009 5300/- 01
10W Solar DC Street Light CW INTG PWM LHKTBJU7IB7J010 5550/- 01
12W Solar DC Street Light CW INTG MPPT LHKTBJU7PB7J012 7900/- 01
15W Solar DC Street Light CW INTG MPPT LHKTBJU7PB7J015 8400/- 01
eNDURa CItyLINeR NeO
New generation energy saving & environmental friendly long life Versatile pressure die-cast aluminium IP66
roadway luminaire with high power LED as light source.
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
60W LED LHETAXU7PN6J060 Asymmetric 9700/- 01
72W LED LHFAXU7DPN6J070 Asymmetric 12500/- 01
80W LED LHETAXU7PN6J080 Asymmetric 13900/- 01
90W LED LHETAXU7IN6J090 Asymmetric 14500/- 01
100W LED LHETAXU7PN6J100 Asymmetric 15700/- 01
120W LED LHETAXU7IN6J120 Asymmetric 21000/- 01
150W LED LHETAXU7IN6J150 Asymmetric 27500/- 01
Suitable for pole dia Ø 54 mm (max.) for 60W/72W/80W/90W.
Suitable for pole dia Ø 63 mm (max.) for 120W/150W/170W.
eNDURa CItyLINeR NeO S (RaL 7032)
New generation energy saving & environmental friendly long life Versatile pressure die-cast aluminium
roadway luminaire with high power LED as light source.
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
120W LED LHETAXU7PA6S120 Asymmetric 18000/- 01
Suitable for pole dia Ø 54 mm (max.).
eNDURa CItyLINeR NeO N
New generation energy saving & environmental friendly long life Versatile pressure die-cast aluminium
roadway luminaire with high power LED as light source.
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
120W LED LHETAXU7PA6J120 Asymmetric 17500/- 01
Suitable for pole dia Ø 54 mm (max.).
INteLLO (Dimmable/auto ON & OFF)
New generation energy saving & environmental friendly long life Versatile pressure die-cast aluminium IP66
roadway luminaire with high power LED as light source.
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
120W LED LHETBGU7PN6J120 Asymmetric 30900/- 01
135W LED LHETBGU7PN6J135 Asymmetric 33750/- 01
150W LED LHETBGU7PN6J150 Asymmetric 35000/- 01
Suitable for pole dia Ø 63 mm.
eNDURa CItyLINeR NeO
New generation energy saving & environmental friendly long life Versatile pressure die-cast aluminium IP66
roadway luminaire with high power LEDs as light source and electronic driver.
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
45W LED LHETAXU7PN6J045 Asymmetric 7800/- 01
48W LED LHETAXU7PN6W048 Asymmetric 7900/- 01
Suitable for pole dia Ø 36 mm (max.).
LED LIGHTING
13 Industrial/Institutional LED Luminaires Price List w.e.f. 1st March 2016
R
o
ad
 L
ig
ht
in
g
SOLaR DC StReet LIgHt ( With Inbuilt CCU)
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
20W Solar DC Street Light CW INTG MPPT LHKTBJU7PB7J020 8500/- 01
24W Solar DC Street Light CW INTG MPPT LHKTBJU7PB7J024 8850/- 01
28W Solar DC Street Light CW INTG MPPT LHKTBJU7PB7J028 9500/- 01
30W Solar DC Street Light CW INTG MPPT LHKTBJU7PB7J030 10250/- 01
SOLaR DC StReet LIgHt ( With Inbuilt CCU)
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
36W Solar DC Street Light CW INTG MPPT LHKTBJU7PB7J036 12050/- 01
40W Solar DC Street Light CW INTG MPPT LHKTBJU7PB7J040 13050/- 01
43W Solar DC Street Light CW INTG MPPT LHKTBJU7PB7J043 14000/- 01
LED LIGHTING
  Industrial/Institutional LED Luminaires Price List w.e.f. 1st March 2016 14
NOte: Above prices would vary
with the change in the specs of
the SPV Panel, Battery, Pole Etc.
Generally dimmable sytems of
same autonomy have different
specifications of SPV & Battery.
transportation is extra as actual
on above mentioned prices.
Solar lED StanDalonE StrEEt light rangE
For Panel,Battery, Pole and CCU specification pls. contact branch office or refer Catalogue
Solar Standalone Street Light system mentioned below includes LED street Light DC Luminaire, SPV Panel,
Lead Acid Battery, Powder Coated MS Pole.
Ordering
Code
Product
Description
Autonomy MRP
Each (`)
LHSTAKU7CBMC007 7W Solar LED Street Light System 3 Days 33000/-
LHSTANU7ABMC012 12W Solar LED Street Light System 3 Days 38000/-
LHSTAOU7ABPC015 15W Solar LED Street Light System 3 Days 44000/-
LHSTAPU7ABQE020 20W Solar LED Street Light System 3 Days 51500/-
LHSTAPU7ABQE021 21W Solar LED Street Light System 3 Days 51500/-
LHSTAPU7ABQE024 24W Solar LED Street Light System 3 Days 54000/-
LHSTATU7ABSE028 28W Solar LED Street Light System 3 Days 68000/-
LHSTATU7ABSE030 30W Solar LED Street Light System 3 Days 68000/-
LHSTAUU7ABTF040 40W Solar LED Street Light System 3 Days 94500/-
LHSTAUU7ABTF043 43W Solar LED Street Light System 3 Days 94500/-
SOLaR LeD StReet LIgHt SySteM WItH DIMMINg FaCILIty
Ordering
Code
Product
Description
Autonomy MRP
Each (`)
LHSTANU7ABME020 20W Solar LED Street Light System 2 Days 38500/-
LHSTANU7ABME021 21W Solar LED Street Light System 2 Days 38500/-
LHSTAOU7ABPE020 20W Solar LED Street Light System 3 Days 45000/-
LHSTAOU7ABPE021 21W Solar LED Street Light System 3 Days 45000/-
LHSTAOU7ABPE028 28W Solar LED Street Light System 2 Days 45500/-
LHSTAOU7ABPE030 30W Solar LED Street Light System 2 Days 45500/-
LHSTAPU7ABQE028 28W Solar LED Street Light System 3 Days 52000/-
LHSTAPU7ABQE030 30W Solar LED Street Light System 3 Days 52000/-
LHSTAQU7ABQF040 40W Solar LED Street Light System 2 Days 69500/-
LHSTAQU7ABQF043 43W Solar LED Street Light System 2 Days 69500/-
LHSTATU7ABSF040 40W Solar LED Street Light System 3 Days 82500/-
LHSTATU7ABSF043 43W Solar LED Street Light System 3 Days 82500/-
Ordering
Code
Product
Description
Autonomy MRP
Each (`)
LHSTANU7ABMC015 15W Solar LED street Light System 2 Days 38000/-
LHSTAOU7ABPE020 20W Solar LED Street Light System 2 Days 45000/-
LHSTAOU7ABPE021 21W Solar LED Street Light System 2 Days 45000/-
LHSTAOU7ABPE024 24W Solar LED Street Light System 2 Days 48000/-
LHSTAPU7ABQE028 28W Solar LED Street Light System 2 Days 52000/-
LHSTAPU7ABQE030 30W Solar LED Street Light System 2 Days 52000/-
LHSTATU7ABSF040 40W Solar LED Street Light System 2 Days 82500/-
LHSTATU7ABSF043 43W Solar LED Street Light System 2 Days 82500/-
S
o
la
r
S
tr
ee
t
Li
g
ht
in
g
We are now in
Solar street light.
Benefits of solar LeD street lights
1. Fully Renewable and Independent Energy source.
2. Zero Carbon foot prints.
3. Easy to Install. Instant installation and ready to use.
4.  No External cabling,Trenching required i.e eliminates the chance of accident due to electric
shocks, No trenching & wiring.
5. Ideal solution for Rural and remote areas where power lines are not available.
6. Independent of Grid , the operational costs are minimum.
7. Green technology.
8. No maintenance in initial years.
9. Immediate Returns on Investment.
Solar Street light system
A LED based solar street lighting system
consists of a PV Module, control electronics,
battery, and LED based luminaries, all suitably
mounted on a pole. The battery is charged by
electricity generated through the PV module
during day time and the luminaries  provides
light from dusk to dawn.
applications
• Street Lighting
• Perimeter Security Lighting
• Park Lighting
• Campus Lighting
• Pathway Lighting
• Remote Area Lighting
• Farm Lighting
• Ship Dock Lighting
• Railway Yard Lighting
Why Havells Solar
LeD Luminaire
Havells LED Luminaries delivers the best in class lumen efficacy. They deliver the maximum light
output  (lumens) at the lower wattage .
about MPPt
Havells LED street lighting systems are designed with MPPT (Maximum Power Point Tracking)
which provides about 25% more efficiency by utilizing maximum energy harvested by solar PV
modules.
about Solar PV module
Highly efficient poly crystalline solar modules are used which are tested for longer durability &
manufactured with innovative technologies. These modules are designed to withstand highly
corrosive atmospheres and heavy wind loads. Also the modules are certified for industry
standards IEC61215,IEC61730( safety class 1 & 11), IEC61701 and CE.
Product Offerings
1.  Standard systems ( this is offered with Preset specification with various wattages to suit,
Specs of Govt., private and PSU’s).
2. Customized solutions can be offered with one to one meeting with end user.
3.  Hybrid system which would operate on AC ( alternate current, i.e in presence of GRID
supply  and DC ( Direct current in ABSENCE of grid supply) it would work in Either
Circumstances.
Havells – Lighting up the way
Havells India Limited is a USD 1.4 billion Indian multinational company.  Havells is also the 4th
largest lighting company of the world. The company owns a large product portfolio in consumer
and professional lighting, and caters to indoor, outdoor and specialty lighting segments.
Havells’ strength is its manufacturing capability. Havells is the only company in India that manu-
factures its entire lighting product portfolio in-house. The company has established a state-of-
the-art, technologically advanced manufacturing plant at Neemrana, Rajasthan to manufacture
luminaires and fixtures. The ultra-modern manufacturing plant is a replica of Havells manufactur-
ing in France, and contains sophisticated processes like robotic box bending machines. Sup-
ported by German, Italian and Japanese technology, the colossal manufacturing unit is spread
over 2 lakh square feet, and churns out 5 million CFLs every month.
Havells lighting business is strongly supported by its dealership network of over 20,000 across
the world. In 2007, the company made history by acquiring the legacy European lighting brand
‘Sylvania’. The acquisition strengthened Havells lighting in the global markets.
NOTES
NOTES
LP
/Z
H
LP
L0
00
15
/A
P
R
15
/F
E
B
16
RegIONaL & BRaNCH OFFICeS:
NORtH - RegIONaL OFFICe: Corporate Office: QRG Towers, 2D, Sector-126, Expressway, Noida-201304, Tel: 0120-3331000, Delhi: Tel: 011-47676700,
23888200, Chandigarh: Tel: 0172-4232400-401, Dehradun: Tel: 0135-6670202, Noida / Haryana: Tel: 0120-3331000, Ludhiana: Tel: 0161-4676000 / 24,
Jammu: Tel: 0191-2478330, 2479330, Sri Nagar: Tel: 0194-2490431, Jaipur: Tel: 0141-3914645, 3988210 Jodhpur: Tel: 0291-9214201640 / 45,
Lucknow: Tel: 0522-6672100, kanpur: Tel:  0512-6710400, 6710409
eaSt - RegIONaL OFFICe: kolkata: ICC Tower, 5th Floor, 4 India Exchange Place, Kolkata-700001, Tel: 033-40129851 / 52, Bhubaneshwar: Tel: 0674-
6668101/102/103/104, guwahati: Tel: 0361-2134521, 2458923, 2460355, Siliguri: Tel: 0353-2525907, Ranchi: 0651-2244861, 2244862, 2244864, 2244868,
2244869, Jamshedpur: Tel: 0657-6542492, 09234369436, Patna: Tel: 0612-2207221, 2207222, 2207223, 2655518
WeSt - RegIONaL OFFICe: Mumbai: 1271, Solitaire Corporate Park, Bldg. No. 12, 7th Floor,  Andheri - Ghatkopar Link Road, Chakala, Andheri (East), Mumbai- 400093.
Ph.: 022 - 67298600-602, ahmedabad: Tel: 079-40061111, 40060738-740, Indore: Tel: 0731-2572340-41, 4009998 (Airtel), Rajkot: Tel: 0281-2481112, 2921212,
Nagpur: Tel: 0712-2240932, 2242692, 2242699 Pune: Tel: 020-64016413 / 14, Raipur: Tel: 0771-4243400 / 01, Surat: Tel: 0261-2350137, 9979890137,
Jabalpur: Tel: 0761-4064491
SOUtH - RegIONaL OFFICe: Chennai: Sigapi Achi Building, No. 18 / 3, 6th Floor, Rukmani Lakshmipathy Road, Egmore, Chennai-600008, Tel: 044-42280600, 605,
Bangalore: Tel: 080-49075000, Coimbatore: Tel: 0422-4550200, 2305199, 2306199, Hyderabad: Tel: 040-27533372, 27533355, 27533632,
66320407/0408/6401/6402, kochi: Tel: 0484-4099000, Vishakapatnam: Tel: 0891-6514339, Vizag: Tel: 0891-6514339, Vijayawada: Tel: 91+9247058847/57,
Calicut: 4954019194, Madurai: 0452-4267022,  trivandrum:  4714015323, Hubli: 09448146028, trichy: 09944460160
Representative Offices: • Goa • Solapur • Gwalior • Kathmandu • Bhopal
Pole Diagram for SOLAR street light:
LED
Controller
Highly effecient controller to charge your
batter ies & microcontroler control led
a lgor i thms for  l ight  management  to
ensure maximum uptime. Microcontroller
managed algorithms autonomously determine
sunrise & sunset.
Only Tier 1 make poly crystalline silicon
solar panels with high efficiency & long
lifetime area used.
High Lumen LED modules for maximum efficacy
with lifetime > 50,000 hrs &  CRI nominal 70.
Pressure Die cast Aluminium IP66 enclosure
offer excellent water-proofing & humidity barrier.
Specific deep discharge batteries are used
to store the energy, provide energy for
immediate requirements, and enable a back-
up for days when there is little or  no sun.
Havells India Ltd.
QRG Towers, 2D, Sector -126, Expressway, Noida - 201 304 (UP), Ph. +91-120-3331000,
E-mail: marketing@havells.com, www.havells.com
Consumer Care No.: 1800 11 0303, 1800 103 1313 (All Connections), 011-4166 0303 (Landline)
Join us on Facebook at www.facebook.com/havells and share your ways to save the planet!
CIN - L31900DL1983PLC016304.